List of Temporary event notices, as of 6 February 2026

Ref Premises name

30809 Chertsey Social Club

30855 Chertsey Social Club

30854 Cricket Pavilion

30819 Egham United Services Club
30820 Egham United Services Club
30824 Holy Family Catholic Primary School
30856 Holy Family Catholic Primary School
30853 Penton Park Trading Ltd

30773 Pride Hub CIC

30826 Sir William Perkin's

30832 Sir William Perkin's

30833 Sir William Perkin's

30834 Sir William Perkin's

30863 Sir William Perkin's

30823 St Cuthberts RC Primary School
30804 St Peters Church Hall

30815 TASIS

30770 The Broadway

30864 The Egham & Hythe Club

30802 The Literary Institute,

30817 The Packhorse

30838 White Lodge Centre

30839 White Lodge Centre

Address
Pyrcroft Road
Pyrcroft Road
The Green
Spring Rise
Spring Rise
Ongar Hill
Ongar Hill

The Lane

High Street
Guildford Road
Guildford Road
Guildford Road
Guildford Road
Guildford Road
Bagshot Road
Windsor Street
Coldharbour Lane
The Broadway
Pooley Green Road
High Street
Egham Hill
Holloway Hill
Holloway Hill

Chertsey
Chertsey

Englefield Green

Egham
Egham
Addlestone
Addlestone
Penton Park
Egham
Chertsey
Chertsey
Chertsey
Chertsey
Chertsey

Englefield Green

Chertsey
Thorpe
New Haw
Egham
Egham
Egham
Lyne
Lyne

Start date

16/01/2026
14/02/2026
24/05/2026
08/04/2026
07/02/2026
27/02/2026
06/02/2026
09/02/2026
01/01/2026
07/03/2026
06/02/2026
14/03/2026
17/03/2026
24/03/2026
06/02/2026
03/01/2026
25/04/2026
21/11/2026
13/02/2026
31/01/2026
08/02/2026
20/03/2026
11/02/2026

End date

Tomes

16/01/2026 1800-2359
14/02/2026 1800-2400
24/05/2026 1200-2330
11/04/2026 1000-0000
07/02/2026 1200-0000
27/02/2026 1900-0000
06/02/2026 1900-2300
09/02/2026 1400-1830
01/01/2026 0000-0200
07/03/2026 1700-2300
07/02/2026 1330-2200
14/03/2026 1700-2300
18/03/2026 1730-2130
24/03/2026 1730-2100
06/02/2026 1545-1900
03/01/2026 1500-2200
25/04/2026 1900-0000
21/11/2026 1400-1800
13/02/2026 2000-2330
31/01/2025 1745-2230
08/02/2026 2300-0600
20/03/2026 1700-2300
11/02/2026 1800-2200

People

200
200
200
250
250
300
50
50
95
120
400
499
400
400
190
499
350
40
150
200
200
120
80

Alcohol

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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