

List of Temporary event notices, as of 6 February 2026

Ref	Premises name	Address		Start date	End date	Tomes	People	Alcohol
30809	Chertsey Social Club	Pycroft Road	Chertsey	16/01/2026	16/01/2026	1800-2359	200	Yes
30855	Chertsey Social Club	Pycroft Road	Chertsey	14/02/2026	14/02/2026	1800-2400	200	Yes
30854	Cricket Pavilion	The Green	Englefield Green	24/05/2026	24/05/2026	1200-2330	200	Yes
30819	Egham United Services Club	Spring Rise	Egham	08/04/2026	11/04/2026	1000-0000	250	Yes
30820	Egham United Services Club	Spring Rise	Egham	07/02/2026	07/02/2026	1200-0000	250	Yes
30824	Holy Family Catholic Primary School	Ongar Hill	Addlestone	27/02/2026	27/02/2026	1900-0000	300	Yes
30856	Holy Family Catholic Primary School	Ongar Hill	Addlestone	06/02/2026	06/02/2026	1900-2300	50	Yes
30853	Penton Park Trading Ltd	The Lane	Penton Park	09/02/2026	09/02/2026	1400-1830	50	No
30773	Pride Hub CIC	High Street	Egham	01/01/2026	01/01/2026	0000-0200	95	Yes
30826	Sir William Perkin's	Guildford Road	Chertsey	07/03/2026	07/03/2026	1700-2300	120	Yes
30832	Sir William Perkin's	Guildford Road	Chertsey	06/02/2026	07/02/2026	1330-2200	400	Yes
30833	Sir William Perkin's	Guildford Road	Chertsey	14/03/2026	14/03/2026	1700-2300	499	Yes
30834	Sir William Perkin's	Guildford Road	Chertsey	17/03/2026	18/03/2026	1730-2130	400	Yes
30863	Sir William Perkin's	Guildford Road	Chertsey	24/03/2026	24/03/2026	1730-2100	400	Yes
30823	St Cuthberts RC Primary School	Bagshot Road	Englefield Green	06/02/2026	06/02/2026	1545-1900	190	Yes
30804	St Peters Church Hall	Windsor Street	Chertsey	03/01/2026	03/01/2026	1500-2200	499	Yes
30815	TASIS	Coldharbour Lane	Thorpe	25/04/2026	25/04/2026	1900-0000	350	Yes
30770	The Broadway	The Broadway	New Haw	21/11/2026	21/11/2026	1400-1800	40	No
30864	The Egham & Hythe Club	Pooley Green Road	Egham	13/02/2026	13/02/2026	2000-2330	150	Yes
30802	The Literary Institute,	High Street	Egham	31/01/2026	31/01/2025	1745-2230	200	Yes
30817	The Packhorse	Egham Hill	Egham	08/02/2026	08/02/2026	2300-0600	200	Yes
30838	White Lodge Centre	Holloway Hill	Lyne	20/03/2026	20/03/2026	1700-2300	120	Yes
30839	White Lodge Centre	Holloway Hill	Lyne	11/02/2026	11/02/2026	1800-2200	80	Yes